ART. BRAS411125RP
CARBIDE TIPPED TOOL FOR BLIND HOLES
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Gross weight
Packaging dimensions

EAN Code

300 mm

25 mm

25 mm

1,27 kg
300x25x25 h mm
8012667007706
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FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
Vat not included
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